Sqd 1st Bowler

Eden Ferareza
Eden Ferareza

Rose Tiangco
Monica Lambert
Mellie Tang

Danny Hon Kit Mui
Corty Chow
Natlene Walters
Emily Lau
Katharine Ng

Lily Chin Halas
Desmond Dun
Amanda MacDonald
Danny Hon Kit Mui
Desmond Dun
Deborah Hope
Amanda MacDonald
Deborah Hope
Mellie Tang

Judi Elbourn

Gayle Tumampos
Melinda Ma

Cindy Trowers
Desmond Dun
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1st Bowler

g

Rachael Comes
Gian Comes

Julien Dhanai

Edith Lee

Danny Hon Kit Mui
Rose Tiangco

Gian Comes

Gian Comes

Fanny Ho

Grady Cira

Luke Murata
Cynthia Salamat
Brian Glynn

Anny Tang

Bernie Reyes
Desmond Dun
Mellie Tang

Danny Hon Kit Mui
Deborah Hope
Amanda MacDonald
Neville Gillespie
Anny Tang
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319 & Under Division

Total Prize Fund $ 220.00

2nd Bowler

Kenneth Brochu
Kenneth Brochu
Michael Dhanai
Sabrina Mac
Irene Au
Kenneth Brochu
Rachael Comes
Rose Tiangco
Arlene Paredes
Luke Murata
Grady Cira
Boleth Biadona-Charlebois
Michael Dhanai
Raymond Cheung
Dennis Codilla
Gino Yan

Corty Chow
Edwin Ho

Gayle Tumampos
Judi Elbourn
Layne Glyne
Corty Chow

2026 High 5 Results for

Number of Entries 38

Entry Fee § 10.00

Total Prize Fund $ 380.00
2nd Bowler Avg
Monica Lambert 312
Junior Benjamin Montada 308
Rachael Comes 316
Eden Ferareza 312
Edwin Ho 318
Katharine Ng 309
Desmond Dun 313
Mable McIntosh 319
Lily Chin Halas 309
Danny Hon Kit Mui 309
Fanny Ho 319
Irene Au 314
Donna Elbourn 317
Desmond Dun 296
Danny Hon Kit Mui 296
Jackie Viernas 302
Denise Critch 307
Nalini Nauth 309
Katharine Ng 288
Donna Elbourn 316
Jackie Viernas 317
Violet Chan 306
Dionne Malcolm 258
Corty Chow 313

2026 High 5 Results for
320 - 349 Division
Number of Entries 22
Entry Fee § 10.00

Avg

334
340
331
340
342
334
322
322
322
333
333
321
334
346
326
343
320
339
337
329

334

Score

869
852
850
825
819
819
814
809
807
807
806
806
799
776
773
768
758
757
749
742
740
740
736
731

Score

896
894
888
872
871
870
862
848
833
832
825
824
810
808
804
800
796
792
791
770
769
753

Prize

$ 200.00
$ 100.00
$  50.00
$  30.00

Prize

$ 150.00
$ 70.00
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1st Bowler

Michael Collimore
James Koo
Devante Mowatt
Issabella Feliciano
Brandon LeBlance
Sabrina Mac
Tyler Jones

Pat Charlebois
Randy Allan
Issabella Feliciano
Adam Downton
Janice Feliciano
Amante Alagar
Jesse Erwin

Irene Au

Frank Ercegovic
Armand Garcia
Daniel Henao
Devante Mowatt

Andrew Louvouloudis

Jeremy Tureski
Jose Maliksi
Janice Feliciano
Mario Tamburini
Chris Hasmatali

1st Bowler

Darren Chan
James Koo
Darren Chan
Darren Chan
Darren Chan
Darren Chan
Andy Manasterski
James Koo

James Koo

James Koo

Andy Manasterski
James Koo
Ronnie Klimke
Andy Manasterski
James Koo
Connor Chaput
Darren Chan
James Koo
Johnathon Shanley
James Koo
Ronnie Klimke
Rodolfo Nisperos
Johnathon Shanley
Robin Coombs
Ronnie Klimke

350 - 379 Division
Number of Entries

Entry Fee

Total Prize Fund $ 250.00

$

2026 High 5 Results for

25
10.00

2nd Bowler Avg
Wayne Hollingsworth 363
Sabrina Mac 376
Triston Walker 379
John Feliciano 353
Andrew Quattrociocchi 371
Eddie Leung 370
Kashiff Collins 360
Boleth Biadona-Charlebois 354
Douglas Allan 371
Mark Dela Cruz 371
Frank Ercegovic 379
John Feliciano 367
Roy DeLeon 364
Wing Chiu 350
Raymond Cheung 371
Bobby Hall 379
Roy DeLeon 360
Joshua Casimier 361
Triston Walker 379
Dave Woodcock 372
Andrew Chang 377
Bernie Reyes 377
Jen Abe 363
Rodney Parsons 376
Michael Dhanai 354
2026 High 5 Results for
380 & Over Division

Number of Entries 78

Entry Fee § 10.00

Total Prize Fund $  780.00
2nd Bowler Avg
Connor Chaput 456
Darren Chan 442
Erik Salcedo 431
Johnathon Shanley 449
Eddie Leung 436
Jeffrey Paras 444
Ronnie Klimke 451
Brandon Ladoucer 439
Connor Chaput 446
Connor Chaput 446
Brandon Ladoucer 451
Erik Salcedo 421
Rob Hudson 436
James Koo 444
Raymond Lam 423
Raymond Lam 437
Erik Salcedo 431
Johathan Shanley 439
Connor Chaput 453
Johnathon Shanley 439
Andrew Armogan 438
Joefran Maglantay 394
Raymond Lam 430
Mike Collimore 385
Adam Downton 427

Score

1004
992
934
928
918
910
899
878
870
865
864
859
859
855
854
852
847
832
823
818
810
801
772
755
671

Score

1214
1211
1209
1199
1192
1187
1163
1125
1118
1117
1113
1113
1112
1111
1111
1108
1106
1103
1100
1096
1096
1094
1087
1087
1084

Prize

$ 140.00
$ 70.00
$ 40.00

Prize

$ 360.00
$ 140.00
$ 100.00
$ 50.00
$ 40.00
$  30.00
$  30.00
$  30.00
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