

2026 High 5 Results for

319 & Under Division

Number of Entries	38
Entry Fee	\$ 10.00
Total Prize Fund	<u>\$ 380.00</u>

<u>Sqd</u>	<u>1st Bowler</u>	<u>2nd Bowler</u>	<u>Avg</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>
3	Eden Ferareza	Monica Lambert	312	869	\$ 200.00
1	Eden Ferareza	Junior Benjamin Montada	308	852	\$ 100.00
6	Rose Tiangco	Rachael Comes	316	850	\$ 50.00
1	Monica Lambert	Eden Ferareza	312	825	\$ 30.00
3	Mellie Tang	Edwin Ho	318	819	
3	Danny Hon Kit Mui	Katharine Ng	309	819	
3	Corty Chow	Desmond Dun	313	814	
4	Natlene Walters	Mable McIntosh	319	809	
2	Emily Lau	Lily Chin Halas	309	807	
2	Katharine Ng	Danny Hon Kit Mui	309	807	
5	Lily Chin Halas	Fanny Ho	319	806	
2	Desmond Dun	Irene Au	314	806	
4	Amanda MacDonald	Donna Elbourn	317	799	
2	Danny Hon Kit Mui	Desmond Dun	296	776	
3	Desmond Dun	Danny Hon Kit Mui	296	773	
5	Deborah Hope	Jackie Viernas	302	768	
4	Amanda MacDonald	Denise Critch	307	758	
5	Deborah Hope	Nalini Nauth	309	757	
3	Mellie Tang	Katharine Ng	288	749	
4	Judi Elbourn	Donna Elbourn	316	742	
5	Gayle Tumampos	Jackie Viernas	317	740	
2	Melinda Ma	Violet Chan	306	740	
4	Cindy Trowers	Dionne Malcolm	258	736	
2	Desmond Dun	Corty Chow	313	731	

2026 High 5 Results for

320 - 349 Division

Number of Entries	22
Entry Fee	\$ 10.00
Total Prize Fund	<u>\$ 220.00</u>

<u>Sqd</u>	<u>1st Bowler</u>	<u>2nd Bowler</u>	<u>Avg</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>
6	Rachael Comes	Kenneth Brochu	334	896	\$ 150.00
6	Gian Comes	Kenneth Brochu	340	894	\$ 70.00
2	Julien Dhanai	Michael Dhanai	331	888	
5	Edith Lee	Sabrina Mac	340	872	
2	Danny Hon Kit Mui	Irene Au	342	871	
6	Rose Tiangco	Kenneth Brochu	334	870	
6	Gian Comes	Rachael Comes	322	862	
6	Gian Comes	Rose Tiangco	322	848	
2	Fanny Ho	Arlene Paredes	322	833	
2	Grady Cira	Luke Murata	333	832	
3	Luke Murata	Grady Cira	333	825	
3	Cynthia Salamat	Boleth Biadona-Charlebois	321	824	
2	Brian Glynn	Michael Dhanai	334	810	
2	Anny Tang	Raymond Cheung	346	808	
2	Bernie Reyes	Dennis Codilla	326	804	
3	Desmond Dun	Gino Yan	343	800	
3	Mellie Tang	Corty Chow	320	796	
2	Danny Hon Kit Mui	Edwin Ho	339	792	
5	Deborah Hope	Gayle Tumampos	337	791	
4	Amanda MacDonald	Judi Elbourn	329	770	
4	Neville Gillespie	Layne Glyne	321	769	
2	Anny Tang	Corty Chow	334	753	

2026 High 5 Results for

350 - 379 Division

Number of Entries	25
Entry Fee	\$ 10.00
Total Prize Fund	<u>\$ 250.00</u>

<u>Sqd</u>	<u>1st Bowler</u>	<u>2nd Bowler</u>	<u>Avg</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>
2	Michael Collimore	Wayne Hollingsworth	363	1004	\$ 140.00
6	James Koo	Sabrina Mac	376	992	\$ 70.00
4	Devante Mowatt	Triston Walker	379	934	\$ 40.00
3	Issabella Feliciano	John Feliciano	353	928	
2	Brandon LeBlance	Andrew Quattrociocchi	371	918	
5	Sabrina Mac	Eddie Leung	370	910	
4	Tyler Jones	Kashiff Collins	360	899	
3	Pat Charlebois	Boleth Biadona-Charlebois	354	878	
2	Randy Allan	Douglas Allan	371	870	
2	Issabella Feliciano	Mark Dela Cruz	371	865	
4	Adam Downton	Frank Ercegovic	379	864	
3	Janice Feliciano	John Feliciano	367	859	
2	Amante Alagar	Roy DeLeon	364	859	
2	Jesse Erwin	Wing Chiu	350	855	
3	Irene Au	Raymond Cheung	371	854	
4	Frank Ercegovic	Bobby Hall	379	852	
2	Armand Garcia	Roy DeLeon	360	847	
4	Daniel Henao	Joshua Casimier	361	832	
5	Devante Mowatt	Triston Walker	379	823	
3	Andrew Louvouloudis	Dave Woodcock	372	818	
5	Jeremy Tureski	Andrew Chang	377	810	
2	Jose Maliksi	Bernie Reyes	377	801	
3	Janice Feliciano	Jen Abe	363	772	
2	Mario Tamburini	Rodney Parsons	376	755	
2	Chris Hasmatali	Michael Dhanai	354	671	

2026 High 5 Results for

380 & Over Division

Number of Entries	78
Entry Fee	\$ 10.00
Total Prize Fund	<u>\$ 780.00</u>

<u>Sqd</u>	<u>1st Bowler</u>	<u>2nd Bowler</u>	<u>Avg</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>
6	Darren Chan	Connor Chaput	456	1214	\$ 360.00
6	James Koo	Darren Chan	442	1211	\$ 140.00
6	Darren Chan	Erik Salcedo	431	1209	\$ 100.00
6	Darren Chan	Johnathon Shanley	449	1199	\$ 50.00
6	Darren Chan	Eddie Leung	436	1192	\$ 40.00
6	Darren Chan	Jeffrey Paras	444	1187	\$ 30.00
2	Andy Manasterski	Ronnie Klimke	451	1163	\$ 30.00
6	James Koo	Brandon Ladoucer	439	1125	\$ 30.00
6	James Koo	Connor Chaput	446	1118	
3	James Koo	Connor Chaput	446	1117	
3	Andy Manasterski	Brandon Ladoucer	451	1113	
6	James Koo	Erik Salcedo	421	1113	
2	Ronnie Klimke	Rob Hudson	436	1112	
3	Andy Manasterski	James Koo	444	1111	
6	James Koo	Raymond Lam	423	1111	
6	Connor Chaput	Raymond Lam	437	1108	
5	Darren Chan	Erik Salcedo	431	1106	
6	James Koo	Johathan Shanley	439	1103	
6	Johnathon Shanley	Connor Chaput	453	1100	
3	James Koo	Johnathon Shanley	439	1096	
2	Ronnie Klimke	Andrew Armogan	438	1096	
3	Rodolfo Nisperos	Joefran Maglantay	394	1094	
6	Johnathon Shanley	Raymond Lam	430	1087	
2	Robin Coombs	Mike Collimore	385	1087	
2	Ronnie Klimke	Adam Downton	427	1084	